40.00 DP

)1 FC:481



101255865

T

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent & Trademark Office

OMB No. 065-0011 (exp. 4/94)	01255865
JAN -4 Plate is 214 Trademarks: Please re	ecord the attached original document(s) or copy(ies) thereof
1. Name of consolid Name est	3. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
CitFed Bancorp, Inc., a Delaware corporation	Name: Fifth Third Bancorp, an Ohio corporat Internal Address: Mailing Address: 38 Fountain Square Plaza Cincinnati, Ohio 45263
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes XX_No	Country: <u>U.S.A.</u>
2. Nature of conveyance:	
Assignment	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes XX_N
Execution Date: June 24, 1998	
A. Trademark Application No(s). Additional numbers attact Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and trademarks involved: 1
Name: <u>Kathryn Evans Smith, Esq.</u> Internal Address: <u>Wood, Herron & Evans, L.L.P.</u> 2700 Carew Tower	7. Total fee (37 CFR 33.41): \$40.00 XX Enclosed XX Authorized to be charged to deposit account if deficiencies occur
Street Address: 441 Vine Street City: Cincinnati State: Ohio Zip: 45202	8. Deposit Account number: 23-3000 (Attach duplicate copy of this page is paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing copy is a true copy of the original document.	oing information is true and correct and any attach
Kathryn Evans Smith Kathryn	December 28, 1999
Name of Person Signing // Sig	gnature Date
Total number of pages including cover sh	eet, attachments, and document: 10



I.

Prescribed by
Bob Taft, Secretary of State
30 East Broad Street, 14th Floor
Columbus, Ohio 43266-0418
Form MER (July 1994)

Approved
Date
Fee

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

In accordance with the requirements of Ohio law, the undersigned corporations, limited liability companies and/or limited paramerships, desiring to effect a merger, set forth the following facts:

A.	The name of the entity surviving the merger is:				
	Fifth Third Bancorp				
ंग्रे केट व्य	reveng analy a se Okio kinesod partnership or qualified foreign limited paranthip, as regulation number must be provided:				
B.	Name change: As a result of this merger, the name of the surviving entity has been changed to the following:				
	only if the name of surviving cases is changing through the mergers				
C.	The surviving entity is a: (Please check the appropriate box and fill in the appropriate blanks)				
[x]	Domestic (Ohio) corporation				
[]	Foreign (Non-Ohio) corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/ country of and licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio.				
[]	Foreign (Non-Ohio) corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of, and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio				
1 3	Domestic (Ohio) limited liability company				
[]	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited liability company organized under the laws of the state/country of, and registered to do business in the state of Ohio.				
[]	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited liability company organized under the laws of the state/country of, and NOT registered to do business in the state of Ohio.				
[]	Domestic (Ohio) limited partnership, registration number				

RECEIVED

JUN 2 6 1998

SECRETARY OF STATE

	[]	Foreign (Non-Ohio) limited partnership organized under the laws of the state/country of, and registered to do business in the state of Ohio, under registration number					
	[]	Foreign (Non-Ohio) lin	nited par	tnership or	ganized	under the law	
II.	Mergi	ng Entities					
each en	itity, ot	ume, type of entity, and sher than the survivor, who survivor with the survivor of the survivo	hich is a	party to th	e merge	r are as follo	We' are many
Name		State/ Co	ountry of	Organization	1	ype of Entity	
CitF	ed Bar	ncorp, Inc.	De	laware		Corporatio	on
111.	Merge	er Agreement on File					
obtain a	The na	ame and mailing address of the agreement of mer	of the p ger upo	erson or en n written re	tity fron quest:	n whom/whic	ch eligible persons may
	Name			Address			
Paul	L. Re	eynolds	38 1	ountain	Square	Plaza	
			(street	and number cinnati	•)	Ohio	45263
IV.	Effect	ive Date of Merger	(city, v	illage or to	wnship)	(state)	(zip code)
	This n	nerger is to be effective:					
	On .	June 26, 1998	(if a d	late is speci	fied, the	date must h	e a date on or after the
date of specifie	filing;	the effective date of the date of filing will be the	merger	cannot be e	arlier th	an the date i	of filing; if no date is

 Γ'

Merger Authorized ٧.

The laws of the state or country under which each constituent entity exists, permits this merger.

This merger was adopted, approved and authorized by each of the constituent entities in compliance with the laws of the state under which it is organized, and the persons signing this certificate on behalf of each of the constituent entities are duly authorized to do so .

VI. Statutory Agent

The name and address of the surviving entity's starutory agent upon whom any process, notice or demand may be served is:

Address

	(CHY, William OF Gentletin)	(ZIP cose)	
	Cincinnati	Ohio	45263
Paul L. Reynolds	38 Fountain Square	Plaza	
Name	Address		

(This item MUST be completed if the surviving entity is a foreign entity which is not licensed, registered or otherwise authorized to conduct or transact business in the State of Ohio)

Acceptance of Agent

The undersigned, named herein as the statutory agent for the above referenced surviving entity, hereby acknowledges and accepts the appointment of statutory agent for said entity.

Fauch Lugals
Signature of Agent

(The acceptance of agent must be completed by domestic surviving entities if through this merger the statutory agent for the surviving entity has changed, or the named agent differs in any way from the name reflected on the Secretary of State's records.)

Statement of Merger VII.

Upon filing, or upon such later date as specified herein, the merging entity/entities listed herein shall merge into the listed surviving entity.

VIII. Amendments

The articles of incorporation, articles of organization or certificate of limited partnership (strike the inapplicable terms) of the surviving domestic entity herein, are amended as set forth in the attached "Exhibit A"

(Please note that any amendments to articles of incorporation, articles of organization or to a certificate of limited partnership MUST be attached if the surviving entity is a DOMESTIC corporation, limited liability company, or limited partnership.)

(name)		(street and number)
(city, village or township)		, Ohio, code)
of the agent continues, found, if the corporat agent when required to partnership's license of	and to ion, lin o do so r regist	e of process on the statutory agent listed above as long as the authority service of process upon the Secretary of State if the agent cannot be nited liability company or limited partnership fails to designate another, or if the corporation's, limited liability company's, or limited ration to do business in Ohio expires or is cancelled.
1.	(If th	gn Qualifying Limited Liability Company e qualifying entity is a foreign limited liability company, the following mation must be completed)
	a.	The name of the limited liability company in its state of organization/registration is
	b.	The name under which the limited liability company desires to transact business in Ohio is
	c.	The limited liability company was organized or registered on under the laws of the state/country of
	d.	The address to which interested persons may direct request for copies of the articles of organization, operating agreement, bylaws, or other

Qualification or Licensure of Foreign Surviving Entity

IX.

1'

The name of limited partnership is
The limited partnership was formed on
Inder the laws of the state/country of
The limited partnership's principal office address is
The names and business or residence addresses of the GENERAL partners of the partnership are as follows:
Name Address
(If insufficient space to cover this item, please attach a separate sheet listing the general partners and their respective addresses)

1

cancelled or withdrawn.

Foreign Qualifying Limited Partnership
(If the qualifying entity is a foreign limited partnership, the following

2.

The undersigned constituent entities have caused this certificate of merger to be signed by its duly authorized officers, partners and representatives on the date(s) stated below.

Fifth Third Bancorp	CitFed Bancorp, Inc.
	exact name of entity
on Sharea Allen DR	Bu Island Arily
By: President CED	By:
Date: June 24, 1988	Date: June 24, 1998
Fifth Third Bancorp	CitFed Bancorp, Inc.
exact name of entity	exact name of entity
By: Paul L. Lingula	By: John W. Com
lus: Assistant/Secretary	Its: Secretary
Date: June 24, 1998	Date: June 24, 1998
Date. Open 1 1710	Jack. Gatter 1, 1778
exact name of entity	exact name of entity
Ву:	By:
Its:	By:
Date:	Date:
exact name of entity	exact name of entity
•	•
By:	By:
lts:	lts:
Date:	Date:
exact name of entity	exact name of entity
Ru•	Bv∙
63 W	By:
By:	lts:
	Date:

(Photos not that the chairman of the beard, the provides, vice provides, secretary or an excitost secretary mean sign on behalf of each constitues comparation, and at least one general partner must sign on behalf of each constituent fasted partnership: If insufficient space for eigeneurs, a separate about about to extend negating each appearent)

CORPORATE SERVICES OF OHIO, INC.



50 West Broad Street, Suite 1120 Columbus, Ohio 43215 Telephone (614) 464-2400 FAX (614) 464-1505

TO: SECRETARY OF STATE FROM: RUTH M. HARRISTON

DATE: 6-26-98

	EXPEDIED RILING FEE: \$50.4 \$10
CHECK NO. 488198 (Fifth Third Bk)	Committee of the commit
Articles of Incorporation/Organization 1058	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR OT THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT
Cent PE Icate of	Effth Third Bancorp
Amendment/Amended Articles	
Restatement of Art. of Org.	
Amendment to Art. of Org.	
Limited Partnership	
Amendment of Limited Partnership	
Restated Limited Partnership	
Cancellation of Ltd. Partnership	
Dissolution	
Werger/Consolidation	
Partnership with Limited Liability	
Withdrawal/Reinstatement	
Annual Report	
Foreign License Application	
Name Change/Merger Recital Surrender/Reinstatement	
Agent or Form 7 Report	
Foreign Limited Liability Company	
Correction/Cancellation	
Foreign Limited Partnership	
Correction	
Trade Name/Fictitious Name	
Trade Mark/Service Mark Regis.	
Agent Miscellaneous Filing	·
	KECFIVED
OTHER:	STIVED
•	JUN 9 a
CERTIFICATION:	JUN 2 6 1998
	SECRETARY OF STATE
EXPEDITED FILING HOLD FOR PICK UP	TONE JARY OF STATE
	HAIE
RETURN FILED DOCUMENT TO:	
•	
•	

CS 111/6/95

PROMPT PROFESSIONAL SERVICE

FILING

EXPED 10.00 PENALTY 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL

50.00 50.00

10.00

0.00

Return To: CORPORATE SERVICES OF OHIO, IN ATTN R M HARRISTON 50 W BROAD ST STE 1120 COLUMBUS, OH 43215-0000

cut along the dotted line-



The State of Ohio & Certificate &

Secretary of State - Bob Taft

458715

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for FIFTH THIRD BANCORP and that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s) MERGER/DOMESTIC Document No(s): 199817701497

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio, This 26th day of June, A.D. 1998

> **Bob Taft** Secretary of State

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION
Merged Out of Existence (MEX)

Mail To: CORPORATE SERVICES OF OHIO, IN ATTN R M HARRISTON 50 W BROAD ST STE 1120 COLUMBUS, OH 43215-0000

----cut along dotted line---



The State of Ohio Certificate

Secretary of State - Bob Taft
794496

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for CITFED BANCORP, INC. and that said business records show the recording of:

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio, This 26th day of June, A.D. 1998



RECORDED: 01/04/2000

Bob Taft Secretary of State